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B. Whole grain cereal and grains
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C. Vegetables
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D. Fruit
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E. Nuts and seeds
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F. Legumes

G
ra

m
s 

o
f 

fib
er

Week 1 Week 4 Week 8
0

5

10

15

G. Potatoes and tubers
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